
Help Minnie’s grandparents take the trains to their destinations.  Use the table 
to answer the questions below.

Taking the Train

How long will it take Grandma to get to San Jose if she takes the earliest train from Redwood?

Grandma wants to go to San Jose from Redwood.  When does the earliest train depart?

Redwood 7.30

7.45

8.00

8.05

-

8.15

8.25

8.40

8.55

9.10

9.25

9.40

10.10

-

10.15

Sunnyvale

San Jose

Train Schedule

How much later will Grandpa arrive in San Jose than Grandma?

Which train takes the shortest time from Redwood to San Jose?

Grandpa missed the earliest train from Sunnyvale to San Jose.  When is the next train available?

Math
  Addition
       &
Subtraction

1st Train 2nd Train 3rd Train 4th Train 5th Train

7.30

30 Min.

8.40

55 Min.

5th Train
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