

Taking the Train

Help Minnie's grandparents take the trains to their destinations. Use the table to answer the questions below.

	Train Schedule				
	1st Train	2nd Train	3rd Train	4th Train	5th Train
Redwood	7.30	8.05	8.25	9.10	10.10
Sunnyvale	7.45	-	8.40	9.25	-
San Jose	8.00	8.15	8.55	9.40	10.15

Grandma wants to go to San Jose from Redwood. When does the earliest train depart?

7.30

How long will it take Grandma to get to San Jose if she takes the earliest train from Redwood?

30 Min.

Grandpa missed the earliest train from Sunnyvale to San Jose. When is the next train available?

8.40

How much later will Grandpa arrive in San Jose than Grandma?

55 Min.

Which train takes the shortest time from Redwood to San Jose?



5th Train